bt ion Details: IG G ings PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency

MORGAN STANLEY & CO

1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOGQFB75 INTERNATIONAL PLC

4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

) of the Daily weighted average purchase Highest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction {dentity code of the | Total number of shares purchased e e anores e Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)

IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 GBO0B06QFB75 74,135 642.31 LSE 649.00 638.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 ‘GB00B06QFB75 45,210 641.96 BATE 649.00 638.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 GBOOB06QFB75 49,465 644.54 CHIX 649.00 638.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 ‘GB00BOBQFB75 19,155 641.98 TURQUOISE 649.00 638.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 GBOOB06QFB75 16,580 643.08 AQuIs 649.00 638.00

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 204,545 642.80 649.00 638.00

Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) | dontity codo of the Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction e T aaod "
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:00:25 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 646.50 218 LSE EOF7hVV8MggG 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:00:25 GB0OBO6QFB75 646.50 1,323 LSE EOF7hVV8Mggl 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:06:35 ‘GB00BO6QFB75 646.00 28 CHIX 2977838244944 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:06:35 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 646.00 37 CHIX 2977838244945 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:06:35 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 646.00 3 CHIX 2977838244946 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:06:35 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 646.00 3 CHIX 2977838244947 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:06:35 GB0OB06QFB75 646.00 36 CHIX 2977838244948 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:12:33 ‘GB0OB0BQFB75 648.50 767 LSE EOF7hVV8NACR 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:12:33 GBOOB06QFB75 648.50 776 TURQUOISE EOF7hVDYO8PG 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:12:33 GB00B06QFB75 648.50 2,983 LSE EOF7hVV8NAcd 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:12:33 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 648.50 1,394 LSE EOF7hVV8NAcf 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:18:58 GB0OOBO6QFB75 649.00 416 AQuis 3840 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:20:34 GB0OBO6QFB75 649.00 34 CHIX 2977838248589 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:20:34 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 649.00 42 CHIX 2977838248592 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:20:34 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 649.00 626 CHIX 2977838248594 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:20:51 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 649.00 885 LSE EOF7hVV8NPLb 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:26:01 GB0OB06QFB75 649.00 10 AQUIS 4914 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:29:04 ‘GB0OB0BQFB75 649.00 694 LSE EOF7hVVBNZWN 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:29:04 GBOOB06QFB75 649.00 861 LSE EOF7hVVBNZWR 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:29:04 GBOOB06QFB75 649.00 180 TURQUOISE EOF7hVDYPRhg 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:29:04 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 649.00 726 CHIX 2977838250118 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:29:04 GB0OB06QFB75 649.00 447 BATE 156728341620 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:29:04 GB00B06QFB75 649.00 157 TURQUOISE EOF7hVDYPRib 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:32:56 GB0OB06QFB75 648.50 669 CHIX 2977838251158 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:32:56 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 648.50 797 CHIX 2977838251159 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:32:56 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 648.50 56 CHIX 2977838251160 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:36:01 GB0OB06QFB75 648.00 754 BATE 156728342838 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:41:22 GBOOB0BQFB75 648.00 712 TURQUOISE EOF7hVDYQOEE 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:41:22 GBOOB06QFB75 648.00 718 CHIX 2977838253103 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:41:22 GBOOB06QFB75 648.00 740 BATE 156728343512 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:52:00 ‘GB0OOBOBQFB75 647.50 607 LSE EOF7hVV804vO 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:52:00 GB0OBO6QFB75 647.50 88 LSE EOF7hVV804vQ 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:54:03 GB0OBO6QFB75 647.50 278 TURQUOISE EOF7hVDYRDcs 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:54:03 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 647.50 492 TURQUOISE EOF7hVDYRDcv 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:56:12 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 647.50 474 TURQUOISE EOF7hVDYRLh1 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:56:12 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 647.50 187 TURQUOISE EOF7hVDYRLh4 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 08:58:16 GB0OB06QFB75 647.50 755 TURQUOISE EOF7hVDYRTmg 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:00:19 ‘GBOOB0BQFB75 647.50 137 AQUIS 10458 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:00:19 GBOOB06QFB75 647.50 126 AQUIS 10459 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:00:19 GBOOB06QFB75 647.50 37 LSE EOF7hVV80DNnS 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:00:19 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 647.50 273 LSE EOF7hVV80DnU 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:00:19 GB0OBO6QFB75 647.50 16 LSE EOF7hVV80DnW 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:01:59 GB0OBO6QFB75 647.50 114 TURQUOISE EOF7hVDYRIRZ 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:01:59 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 647.50 627 TURQUOISE EOF7hVDYRIRc 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:04:14 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 647.50 752 LSE EOF7hVV80IlaY 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:06:46 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 647.50 203 AQuIs 11712 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:06:48 GB0OB06QFB75 647.50 420 AQUIS 11737 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:06:48 GBOOB0BQFB75 647.00 352 CHIX 2977838257793 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:06:48 GBOOB06QFB75 647.50 80 AQUIS 11738 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:06:48 GBOOB06QFB75 647.00 33 CHIX 2977838257794 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:06:48 ‘GB0OOBOBQFB75 647.00 238 CHIX 2977838257795 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:06:48 GB0OOBOBQFB75 647.00 83 CHIX 2977838257796 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:06:48 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 647.00 7 CHIX 2977838257797 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:06:48 GB0OBO6QFB75 647.00 763 CHIX 2977838257798 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:06:48 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 647.00 758 CHIX 2977838257799 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:06:48 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 647.00 657 CHIX 2977838257800 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:06:48 GB0OB06QFB75 647.00 125 LSE EOF7hVV8OMIz 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:06:48 GBOOB0BQFB75 647.00 638 LSE EOF7hVVBOMJ2 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:14:03 GBOOB06QFB75 647.00 526 LSE EOF7hVV8BOVS9 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:15:04 GBOOB06QFB75 647.00 712 CHIX 2977838259365 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:15:04 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 647.00 870 LSE EOF7hVVBOWYX 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:31:34 GB0OOBOBQFB75 647.50 81 CHIX 2977838262157 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:31:34 GB0OBO6QFB75 647.50 742 CHIX 2977838262158 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:31:34 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 647.50 773 CHIX 2977838262159 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:32:20 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 647.50 63 CHIX 2977838262277 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:32:20 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 647.50 141 CHIX 2977838262278 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:32:20 GB0OB06QFB75 647.50 554 CHIX 2977838262279 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:34:51 GBOOB0BQFB75 647.50 659 CHIX 2977838262644 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:34:51 GBOOB06QFB75 647.00 124 BATE 156728349697 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:34:51 GBOOB06QFB75 647.00 668 CHIX 2977838262646 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:34:51 ‘GB0OOBO6QFB75 647.00 287 BATE 156728349698 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:34:51 GB0OOBO6QFB75 647.00 45 LSE EOF7hVV8OnIiE 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:34:51 GB0OBO6QFB75 647.00 165 TURQUOISE EOF7hVDYTjTc 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:34:51 ‘GB0OBO6QFB75 647.00 641 LSE EOF7hVV80niG 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:34:51 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 647.00 638 LSE EOF7hVV8Onil 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:34:51 ‘GB0OBOBQFB75 647.00 686 AQuIs 16214 2001001125

1G Group Holdings PLC 06/07/2023 09:34:51 GBOOBOBQFB75 647.00 154 AQuIs 16215 2001001125
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639.00
639.00
639.00
639.00
638.50
638.50
638.50
638.50
638.50
638.50
638.50
638.50
638.50
638.00
638.00
638.00
638.00
638.00
638.00
638.00
638.00
638.00
638.00
638.00
638.00
638.00
638.00
638.00
639.50
639.50
639.50
639.50

214

196

352
419

1,182

810

1,494
193
704

1,163

LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE

TURQUOISE
LSE
AQuis
LSE
TURQUOISE
LSE
TURQUOISE
LSE
TURQUOISE
BATE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
BATE
BATE
TURQUOISE
BATE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
AQuis
AQuis
BATE
AQuis
BATE
AQuis
AQuIs
AQuIs

LSE

LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE

TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE
BATE
BATE

TURQUOISE
BATE

LSE

LSE

LSE

TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuis
AQuis
BATE
BATE
LSE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
AQuis
AQuis
BATE
AQuis
AQuis
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQuIs
BATE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE

TURQUOISE

LSE

LSE

LSE

LSE
BATE

BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE

EOF7hVV8TrBk
156728397426
156728397427
156728397428

EOF7hVDYoddF

EOF7hVVBUSbG
83815
EOF7hVV8U7a7
EOF7hVDYokKfm
EOF7hVV8U7aB

EOF7hVDYoKfr

EOF7hVV8U7aF

EOF7hVDYoKfv
156728398479

EOF7hVDYoKg0
EOF7hVDYoKg5
156728398480
156728398481
EOF7hVDYoSNM
156728400051
EOF7hVDYoq51
EOF7hVVBUHTZ
EOF7hVVBUHBA
86087
86114
156728400891
90753
156728403130
90921
91294
91295

EOF7hVV8Ubza

EOF7hVV8UbzY
156728403797
156728403798
156728403799
156728403801

EOF7hVDYq9Ln

EOF7hVDYqoLr

EOF7hVDYqoLt

EOF7hVDYq9Lx

EOF7hVV8Udgl

EOF7hVV8Udan

EOF7hVV8Udat

EOF7hVV8Udqy
156728403805
156728405142

EOF7hVDYrA92
156728406523

EOF7hVVBUsR7
EOF7hVVBUsR9
EOF7hVVBUsRB

EOF7hVDYrA9E
EOF7hVDYrA9I

EOF7hVDYrASK

EOF7hVDYrA9M
156728406524
156728406525
156728406526

100300
100301
100302
100303
100304
156728408833
156728408838

EOF7hVVBV2JY

EOF7hVDYrowD

EOF7hVDYroWF

EOF7hVV8V2Je

EOF7hVDYroWL

EOF7hVDYroWN

100346
100347
156728412380
106441
106442
156728412767
156728412768
156728412769
106948
156728413061

EOF7hVV8VJxh

EOF7hVV8VJxm

EOF7hVV8VJxo

EOF7hVV8VJxw

EOF7hVDYt13F

EOF7hVV8VJy6

EOF7hVV8VJyB

EOF7hVVBVJyF

EOF7hVV8VJyJ
156728413062

EOF7hVVBVJyL
156728413063
156728413064
156728413068
156728413069
156728413070
156728417076
156728417077
156728417078
156728417079

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC

06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023

16:28:05
16:28:05
16:28:16
16:28:16
16:28:16
16:28:33
16:28:33
16:28:33
16:28:33
16:28:43
16:28:43
16:28:43
16:28:43
16:28:58
16:28:58
16:28:58
16:29:07
16:29:07
16:

:07
16:29:17
16:29:17
16:29:17

GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

639.50
639.50
639.50
639.50
639.50
639.50
639.50
639.50
639.50
639.50
639.50
639.50
639.50
639.50
639.50
639.50
639.00
639.00
639.00
638.50
638.50
638.50

120
300

303
120
300
361

120

BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE
BATE
TURQUOISE
LSE

156728417150
156728417151
156728417219
156728417220
156728417221
156728417323
156728417324
156728417325
156728417326
156728417369
156728417370
156728417371
156728417372
156728417443
156728417444
156728417445
156728417532
EOF7hVV8VYle
EOF7hVV8VYlg
156728417615
EOF7hVDYu4W8
EOF7hVVBVYcf

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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